	\								
127710	Adulas			tion di			tometie	ri	
19 AUG 2021 SI. No. – site billa AG	Advice	for givi	ng cree	an to co	mtrac	L(VI %	auppire		contain property and the second of
Sl. No site bills, s.C.	•			Date	- site	hil	la l	15 9	12-1
register	5	57-6		Register			THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	15/9/21 GMP	
Company Name:	MRTI	57-6 MRTILLP		Site:				GMP	and the same of th
Name of Contractor			Mah	esh					
Nature of work			Pa	intere	ð	a in making table			
Work done	From D	From Date 17		·7·21 To		Date	10.0	Contractors	
Sl. Villa/Flat/block	no. Qty	1.	Rate	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.	Unit	g.	Amout	nt	bill no
No. 25 1 2 6	5' 0		30)	fle	15	71,	400	
1. A-301,30									
2. 401,402,403									
3. 25.1. Bill stage-	4								
3. 25.1. Bill stage- 4. Complated									
5.									
6.			-						
7.									
8.									
9.									
10.			-				71	,400	
11.	Total:			GST	bill r	eau		YES	□ NO.
Bill required	YES	\square NO.		1				₩ Encl	osed
	[√Requi	ired		Mea	surem	iem heei	t:		enclosed
Measurement & YRequired estimate sheet: Not required		equired		estimate sheet: PO/WO date:					
PO/WO no.				FO/					
	Works	1	100	a ded	,				
Remarks: All	WOR		y)					
							_ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	proved	by M.D.
	Manager	Appr	coved 1	by Des	ign T	ean			-
Approved by Project N	Tallager	Date					Da	ite:	
1 1	.17	Daw							

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

	S No. Item Head I A-block	ESTIMATE SHEET Company Name: Project: Work Description: Contractor Name: Prepared By Date:
Grand Total	Flat nos 1360sft@30 35% bill first coat painting completed	MRMallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency. A-block internal painting S.Mahesh P.Sai kumar
	Quantity 5	
	Units	Approved by: Sign:
	Percentage 35%	Ram Prasad
	Rate 30	
71,400.00	Amount 71,400.00	

S No. Item Head I A-block	MEASUREMENT SHEET Company Name: Project: Work Description: Contractor Name: Prepared By Date:
Item Description 1360sft@30 A-301.305,401,402,403 35% bill first coat painting completed	MRMallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency: Gulmohar Residency: A-block internal painting S.Mahesh P.Sai kumar 15-09-2021
Length Wiam 1.00 1.00	
1.00 1.00	Approved by: Ram Sign: C D E- Height Nos
5.00 flat	Ramprasad Ramprasad F E= AxBxCxD F Quantity Units

Bill for Labour Charges

S.Mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 15.09.21

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting Work done at A-block

Towards:

Labour Charges

SN	. Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-301,305,401,402,403 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 71,400 /- Work done from date: 12.07.21 to 10.09.21	Rs.28,560/-

Amount in words: Twenty Eight Thousand five Hundred Sixty Only.

Sign: S. Mahn

Bill for Equipment Allowance

S.mahesh, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 15.09.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-301,305,401,402,403 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 71,400 /- Work done from date: 12.07.21 to 10.09.21	Rs.28,560/-

Amount in words: Twenty Eight Thousand five Hundred Sixty Only.

Sign: S. Mahn

Allowance for Consumables

S.Mahesh. Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 15.09.21

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-301,305,401,402,403 flats at A-block. Total Amount = 71,400 /- Work done from date: 12.07.21 to 10.09.21	Rs.14,280/-

Amount in words: Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Only.

Sign: _____S. Makel